






Recommend  DENIAL: Requested Okla. Population per IRS 3,814,820

FAILED THRESHOLD Score Amount Rate: Times per Capita 2.25$              

13-01-02 Campbell Place (OR,GP) 71 655,000$       Total Credits - 2013 8,583,345$     

13-01-17 The Reserves at Dry Creek (OR, GP) 75 630,757$       Credits from 2012 and Returned Credits 550,478$        

13-01-25 St. Thomas Apartments (NP,GP) 61 748,887$       Total Credits Available - 2013 9,133,823$     

Credits Available  - 1st PERIOD 4,566,912$     

Credits Available - 2nd PERIOD 4,566,911$     

Alloc. % Award Balance: Credits used in 1st PERIOD (52,444)$         

NONPROFIT (NP) -- SET-ASIDE 20% Score Amount $913,382 Revised Credits Available - 2nd PERIOD 4,514,467$     

13-01-14 Brookhollow Landing (NP, E,GP) 72 506,991$       $406,391

13-01-09 Apple Ridge Seniors (NP,OR, E, GP) 70 352,163$       $54,228

Number of 2013 Applications: Requested

Transfer to Discretionary $54,228 Summary Amount # Apps:

1st Funding Period 16,554,521$   29

2nd Funding Period

Alloc. % Award Balance: Total applications: 16,554,521$   

RURAL 515 (RD) -- SET-ASIDE 10% Score Amount $456,691 2013 Funded:

Transfer from Discretionary 34,124$         $490,815 1st Funding Period Awards 4,619,356$     9

13-01-26 Oakmont Estates (RD,OR,GP) 71 490,815$       $0 2nd Funding Period Awards -$                

Transfer to Other Rural (OR) $0

Reference only:

Alloc. % Award Balance:

OTHER RURAL (OR) -- SET-ASIDE 15% Score Amount $685,037 WITHDRAWN APPLICATIONS

Transfer from Discretionary 5,214$           $690,251 13-01-06 Legacy Seniors

13-01-05 Yorkshire Place (RD,OR,GP) 79 690,251$       $0 13-01-07 Cornerstone Apartments

Transfer to Discretionary . $0 13-01-10 Stonebridge Senior Housing

13-01-11 Cheyenne Landing Senior Apts

13-01-12 Sunset Plaza

Alloc. % Award Balance: 13-01-23 Southwinds Aldridge Apartments 

ELDERLY (E) -- SET-ASIDE 20% Score Amount $913,382

13-01-21 Bocage Apartments (E,GP) 79 670,138$       $243,244

LIGHT BLUE TEXT = APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN

Transfer to Discretionary $243,244 GREEN TEXT = PASSED THRESHOLD AND ELIGIBLE 

TO BE CONSIDERED FOR FUNDING

RED TEXT = STAFF RECOMMENDS DENIAL - FAILED THRESHOLD 

ORANGE TEXT = DENIAL DUE TO INSUFFICIENT FUNDS

Alloc. % Amount Balance:

DISCRETIONARY -- SET-ASIDE 5% Transferred $228,346

Transfer From  NONPROFIT 54,228$         $282,574

Transfer To RURAL 515 (34,124)$        $248,450 RECOMMEND DENIAL DUE TO Award

Transfer To OTHER RURAL (5,214)$          $243,236 INSUFFICIENT FUNDS Score Amount

Transfer From ELDERLY 243,244$       $486,480

Transfer To GENERAL POOL $486,480 13-01-01 The Groves at Chickasha (OR,GP) 77 750,000$   

13-01-19 Washington Heights (GP) 72 711,976$   

13-01-13 Lakehurst Village (OR,GP) 71 631,079$   

Alloc. % Award Balance: 13-01-04 Silent Harvest Homes II (OR,GP) 69 750,000$   

GENERAL POOL (GP) -- SET-ASIDE 30% Score Amount 1,370,074$       13-01-22  Forest Village Estates (NP,E, GP) 68 686,517$   .

Transfer from Discretionary 486,480$       1,856,554$       13-01-15 Stonebrook Park of  Miami (OR,GP) 66 679,221$   

13-01-18 Rose Rock Cottages (OR,E,GP) 79 440,521$       1,416,033$       13-01-29 Westwood Estates (OR,E, GP) 65 475,118$   

13-01-03 Hartford Villas (E,GP) 77 655,000$       761,033$          13-01-08 Apple Ridge Homes (NP,OR, GP) 65 435,593$   

13-01-24 Mission Village of Tahlequah (OR,E,GP) 77 339,168$       421,865$          13-01-20  Highland Park Apartments  (GP) 65 439,411$   

Transfer from Second Round 52,444$         474,309$          13-01-28 Garden Walk of Grove II (RD,OR,GP) 62 201,294$   

13-01-16 Stonebrook Park of Stilwell (OR,GP) 66 474,309$       $0 13-01-27 Garden Walk of Grove III (RD,OR,GP) 62 324,440$   

Oklahoma Housing Finance Agency - Board Meeting

AHTC Applications  - Tax Credit Allocations

Staff Recommendations

May 29, 2013

Exhibit 1

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


	Tax Credit Exhibit - May 2013.pdf
	exhibit 1


